
SUMMARY
CY8CTST241
CY8CTST242
TrueTouch® Single-Touch
Touchscreen Controller
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA  95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-91041 Rev. *A  Revised August 6, 2016

CY8CTST242
Document Number: 001-91041 Rev. *A Page 2 of 4
Ordering Information
The following table lists the TrueTouch Standard Product Single Touch Touchscreen Controllers. For information on other TrueTouch
families, visit http://www.cypress.com/truetouch.
Table 1.  Device Ordering Information
Part Number
CY8CTST241-LQI-01(T) 3.3[2] 24 1 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 1.8 1.71-5.5 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 32-pin QFN
CY8CTST241-LTI-01(T) 3.6[2] 32 1 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 1.8 1.71-5.5 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 48-pin QFN
CP8CTST241-FNC-01(T) 3.6[2] 24 1 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 1.8 1.71-5.5 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 30-ball WLCSP
CY8CTST242-LQI-01(T) 3.6[2] 24 2 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 1.8 1.71-5.5 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 32-pin QFN
CY8CTST242-LTI-01(T) 3.6[2] 32 2 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 1.8 1.71-5.5 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 48-pin QFN
CP8CTST242-FNC-01T 3.6[2] 24 2 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 1.8 1.71-5.5 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 30-ball WLCSP
Ordering Code Definitions
Feature Set: (T=Tape and Reel)
01 = Basic feature set